
 

 

 
 

 

Ref No: APL/Proj/Formalin-II/2019/1708                 Date: 29/07/2019 

 

 

Corrigendum - 4 

 

Name of the Work: Transhipment facility works of APL at Boitamari, Assam 

 

Tender Number: TCE.6842A-CV-3000-3003 dated 13th June, 2019 

 

The DUE DATE for NIT mentioned in Section 3.1 of the Chapter 1 of e-Tender 

document is extended as per the Time Schedule given below: 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Description Remarks 

c) Bid Download and Submission made 

available for the Bidder on above website 

for the period 

13/06/2019 to 19/08/2019 

g) Last Date and time for submission of 

Online Bids (DUE DATE) 

 

Up to 15:00 Hrs. (IST) on 19/08/2019 

only at Government of Assam Public 

Procurement Portal 

https://assamtenders.gov.in/nicgep/app 

h) Online opening of Un-priced Bid. 20/08/2019 15:00 hrs 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                   Sd/- 

                                                                                    Managing Director 
 


